

42 SBD / 2020-21 - MHQSY (SC)

Belgac Li' MDe to Nig-e-maq-fel
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MD. FIROZ ALAM

Baygi **DIVISION**

Amour **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK 928

MD. FIROZ Alam.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road from Belgachhi more to Mitalmanola under MMHSY (SC)					
Agency - Md. Hossain Alam					
Ag. No. - 42 SBD of 2021					
Ag. Value - 18397897.14					
Date of Start - 13.07.20					
Date of Comp - 12.07.21					
Actual date of Comp - 28.03.21					
Divisional Account Officer 5/11/21					

Abstract of Cost

(1/2) Pl. Work on bench					
Area - 4/2					
Area side TMB					
Page No. (44) - 1.56 KM					
@ ₹ 34594.26 / KM - ₹ 53967.14					
(2/2) Clear & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
Area side TMB					
Page No. (44) - 0.546 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76 / Hect - ₹ 27919.14					
(3/4) Const. of road					
embankments - etc					
Area side TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Page No. (45) -					
(i) 100 m lead -					
1173.63 m ³ @ 135.12/m ³ - ₹					158581.4
(ii) 1000 m lead -					
782.42 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ - ₹					137096.4
(4/6) Construction of sub-grade & E/Shoulder -					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (45) - 2987.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.86/m ³ - ₹					528332.4
(5/12) Const. of G.S.B. and					
- - etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (45) - 945.64 m ³					
(6/8) P/V WBM Gravel -					
- - etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (45) - 419.32 m ³					
@ ₹ 3625.16/m ³ - ₹					1520144.4
(7/9) P/V Primer Coat -					
- - E/P					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (45) - 3339.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 43.14/m ³ - ₹					144079.4
(8/10) P/V Tack Coat -					
- - etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (46) - 3339.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 14.65/m ³ - ₹					48928.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
($\frac{9}{11}$) PIV 20 mm thick msl type 'B' - - - etc Stu inde TMB Page no. (46) - 3339.80 m @ ₹ 196.12/m ² - - - ₹ 655002.					
($\frac{10}{15}$) Construction of un- reinforced c.c. Pavement - - - etc Stu inde TMB Page no. (46) - 355.42 m ³ @ ₹ 6764.97/m ³ - - - ₹ 2404406.14					
($\frac{11}{14}$) PIV Brick on end edging - - - etc Stu inde TMB Page no. (46) - 600.00 m @ ₹ 504.69/m ² - - - ₹ 302814.14					
($\frac{12}{17}$) PIV K.M. 2200 m post - - - etc Stu inde TMB Page no. 46 447 (i) Ordinary K.M. post - 03 Nos @ 2282.78/No. - ₹ 6848.14 (ii) 200 mm stone - 06 Nos @ 634.41/No. - ₹ 3806.14					
($\frac{13}{20}$) PIV traffic sign - - - etc Stu inde TMB Page no. (47) - (i) 600 mm equilateral					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	
OS NO @ 3546.08/NO. — ₹ 28369.					
(ii) 600 mm x circular					
OS NO @ 4771.75/NO. — ₹ 23859.					
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm —					
OS NO @ 6672.98/NO. — ₹ 53384.					
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm —					
OS NO @ 4646.28/NO. — ₹ 23231.					
(14/25/26) Road marking with not applied — — — etc Stu side TMB Page No. (47) — (1) B. T. Surface.					
175.60 m ² @ 735.44/m ² — ₹ 129143.					
(ii) C.C. Surface —					
120.00 m ² @ 835.34/m ² — ₹ 100241.					
(15/27) Plv Boundary Pillar — — — etc					
Stu side TMB Page No. (47) — 32 NO					
@ ₹ 467.36/NO. — ₹ 14955.					
(16/28) Plv Place Identification board — — — etc					
Stu side TMB Page No. (48) — OS NO					
@ ₹ 11748.74/NO. — ₹ 93990.					
(17/31) Plv MM USY Informants Mm board — — — etc					
Stu side TMB Page No. (48) — OS NO					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Q 2949534/Mo. - - -					₹ 47471.12
(18/31) F/W in excavation of found. - - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (48) - 29.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³ - - -					₹ 8783.12
(19/33) Plv P.C.C. M15 in found. - - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (48) - 4.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 5539.27/m ³ - - -					₹ 25481.12
(20/34) Plv P.C.C. M20 in sub-structure - - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (48) - 35.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 6455.71/m ³ - - -					₹ 229307.12
(21/35) Plv 1000 mm MP3 H.P. - - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page (31) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 3307.91/m - - -					₹ 24809.12
(22/36) Painting on parapet - - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (49) - 20.64 m ²					
@ ₹ 97.19/m ² - - -					₹ 2006.12
(23/37) F/W in excavation in found. - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (47) - 22.4 m ³					
@ ₹ 2014.73/m ³					₹ 451849.14
($\frac{24}{35}$) PIV P.C.C. 1120 in found					
--- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (44) - 66.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 6100.54/m ³					₹ 407516.00
($\frac{25}{39}$) PIV P.C.C. 1115 in found					
--- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (49) - 15.84 m ³					
@ ₹ 5539.24/m ³					₹ 87742.12
($\frac{26}{40}$) PIV R.C.C. 1125 in					
Sub-structure --- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (50) - 19.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 7301.49/m ³					₹ 145884.10
($\frac{27}{41}$) PIV R.C.C. 1125 in					
Super-structure --- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (50) - 8.70 m ³					
@ ₹ 7447.82/m ³					₹ 64796.10
($\frac{28}{42}$) PIV Filter media					
--- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (50) - 39.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 3260.85/m ³					₹ 128380.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{29}{42}$) Plv weep-holes —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (50) — 24 m					
@ ₹ 244.92/m					₹ 5878.08
($\frac{30}{44}$) Back filling behind abutment — etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (50) — 68.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 2818.66/m ³					₹ 192853.00
($\frac{31}{45}$) S/P & P' H/S/D bar in					
sub-str — — E/R					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (51) — 0.732 MT					
@ ₹ 63958.96/MT					₹ 46818.14
($\frac{32}{46}$) Plv P.C.C. H20 in					
Sub-str — — etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (51) — 32.487 m ³					
@ ₹ 6455.71/m ³					₹ 209726.00
($\frac{33}{47}$) S/P & P' bar in					
sub-str — — E/R					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (51) — 3.469 MT					
@ ₹ 62816.13/MT					₹ 217888.00
($\frac{34}{48}$) Plv Drainage Spout					
— — — E/R					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (51) — 0.8 MT					
@ ₹ 417.50/MT					₹ 334.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(35/49) Contd. of D.C.C. walls This ... of Qty vide TMR Page No. (51) - 10.00 m @ ₹ 1523.02/m — ₹ 65230.00 (36/39) Plantation of trees by the road side -- Qty vide TMR Page No. (51) - 65 Nos @ ₹ 819.92/No. — ₹ 53295.00 (37/30) Pl. Half brick circular toe-guard -- etc Qty vide TMR Page No. (52) - 65 Nos @ ₹ 1566.34/No. — ₹ 101812.00 ₹ 11300252.00 Add 12% G.S.T. @ ₹ 1356030.00 Add 1% L.C.M. @ ₹ 1130031.00 Add E. Fee -- @ ₹ 475000.00 ₹ 13244285.00 Less 0.02% below ₹ 2649.00 ₹ 13241636.00 Less previous payment ₹ 12540088.00 ₹ 701548.00 Pl. 5.5.25 20				

Continuation